VESDA-E Power Supply Units are uniquely
designed to complement the style and
appearance of VESDA-E aspirating smoke
detectors (ASD) and are technically matched
to provide sufficient current and battery
charging capacity to meet the requirement of
EN 54-4.
The STX variants are VdS approved and CE

Note: EN 54-4 requires that batteries are recharged to 80% within 24 hours of a full discharge
while simultaneously supplying the maximum load current.
Ordering Information
VPS-220-STX 0.5A 7-14AH PSU - STX Black
VPS-250-STX 2A 12-24AH PSU - STX Black
VPS-220-STX-SLV 0.5A 7-14AH PSU - STX Silver
VPS-250-STX-SLV 2A 12-24AH PSU - STX Silver
Note: Batteries are NOT included